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Form GER 19-A
(See Government of India’s Decision(1) bellow Rule = 150)
Form of utilization certificate up to the month of UP to May-2025

MMGSY NDB (AWSESH) BRRP-2

Letter No 113 anu Dated 04.12.2024
Rs-231.98577

Letter No 130 anu Dated 14.01.2025
Rs-458.62430

Letter No 137 anu Dated 14.01.2025
Rs-923.51194

Letter No 139 anu Dated 07-02.2025
Rs-45.45720

Letter No 154 anu Dated 11.03.2025
Rs-156.20593

Letter No 166 anu Dated 25.03.2025
Rs-192.33038

Letter No 02 anu Dated 28.04.2025 Rs-
311.94860

Sl Name of Sanction No.&Date with Amount Particulars
No. | Scheme Amount ( in Rs. Lacks) Received
(in Rs.
Lacks)
1 MMGSY NDB | Letter No 218 anu Dated 07-03-2024 4526.53056 | Certified that of Rs
‘ Rs-129.83185
(AWSESH) Letter No 06 anu Dated 12-04-2024 Rs- 4526.53056 Lac of
BRRP-2 136.67577 grants in said
Letter No 56 anu Dated 19-07-2024 Rs- sanctioned upto May-
276.94829 ,
2025 in favour of
Letter No 70 anu Dated 29-08-2024 Rs-
12281;60(6) ana e ° RWD, W.D., Areraj
Letter No 84 anu Dated 23.10.2024 Rs- sum of Rs 4,394.17534
193.77554 T
Letter No 98 anu Dated 29.10-2024 Rs- lacks has been utilized
266.57791 for the purpose of

MMGSY NDB
(AWSESH) BRRP-2 as
given sanctioned and
that the balance of
RS- 132.35522 lacks
Remaining will be
utilized at the end of
the period under
report.

| Total

4526.53056

2. Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grand’s- in-aid was
sanctioned have been duly fulfiled/ate being fulfilled and that | have exercised the following
checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.
Kinds of checks exercised:- . :
Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending

a.
b.

C.
d.

Engineer.
Construction material has been tested.

Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the

Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer.

3. Physical Progress achieved:-

e.

f.

o
o

Construction of The Road works
Construction of CD Works :-

EXE

e
o

CUNVE ENGINEER.

AL WORKS DEPARTMENT.”
W{ ISION-ARERAJ.
A
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~zme of Circle :-Motihari

Scheme Head:- MIMGSY-NDB Awsesh v
Division- Areraj -

Fstimated Cost ﬂ Fund T
Agreement value .

AA

Length (in ed il

Name of [ate of Demand G -

S.No.

Name of Road

R\

\mount (in
1akh)

Agreement No.

Package No.

Contractor

Agreement

(in Lacs)

Main Work
Amount

N

itepance

Amount

Compiction

sate(in

1 b

w

6

7

Harsdhi Chapwa Pwd
Road(Munsi Bajar) To
Panchayat Bhawan
Tola Tk

1.282

140.630

Rwd Road Ghyghat ._.o_
Maganua Near House “
Of Magaru Ram Dih |
Tola To Ghusiyar Tola |
Near House Of Vinda

Payel

159-.310

22-
SBD/NDB(Awsesh
)/2024-25
18.02.2025

Ujjain Lohiyar To
Kubra Rwd Near Sigha
Vikham Sahani To
Maliahi To Singha

0.730

w

85.890

MMGSY-
(AWSESH)-NDB-
BRRP2-562
Areraj

Priyanka Kumari

117.87616

5.08059

122.95675

135.98658

9.24812

145.23470

72.45165

2.90635

75.35800

14-03-2025

., 11.83432

40.44834

40.44334

).azs)

ol
|

0.00000

99.98505

59.53671 - 8

22.13781

22.13781

©'67.18632

45.03852 |-

3.572

226.52

326.31439

17.23506

74.47052

76.47053

179.85576

104.58523

Executivg

s*

: ineer,

Ruyral Works Department,

Woar,

s Di
<\

fsion, Areraj
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